Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Nurses
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant

Certified Nurse Assistant

Special District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing

Nursing

$71,453
$62,692
$53,025
$47,203
$41,170
$38,500
$36,718
$35,824
$35,617
$35,271
$34,518
$33,504
$32,313
$31,408
$31,369
$28,133
$27,373
$24,727
$23,462
$22,343
$22,076
$21,694
$19,727
$19,719
$18,774
$15,753
$14,920
$14,579
$12,951
$12,031

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,813
$4,679
$9,549
$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,256
$0
$5,833
$0
$188
$0

$0

$0
$113
$4,871
$113
$4,080
$2,573
$0

$0
$2,255
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Certified Nurse Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Certified Nurse Assistant
Certified Nurse Assistant

Certified Nurse Assistant

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing

Nursing

$11,794
$11,782
$10,992
$10,535
$9,469
$9,394
$7,282
$6,935
$6,554
$5,571
$4,130
$3,396
$3,321
$2,183
$1,406
$912
$840
$831
$689
$654
$500
$230
$229

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$112
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,885
$0
$0
$0



