Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nurses		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$71,453	\$5,813
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$62,692	\$4,679
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$53,025	\$9,549
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$47,203	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$41,170	\$0
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$38,500	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$36,718	\$0
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,824	\$5,256
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,617	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,271	\$5,833
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$34,518	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$33,504	\$188
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,313	\$0
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,408	\$0
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,369	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,133	\$113
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,373	\$4,871
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,727	\$113
Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$23,462	\$4,080
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$22,343	\$2,573
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$22,076	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$21,694	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$19,727	\$2,255
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$19,719	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$18,774	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$15,753	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$14,920	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$14,579	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$12,951	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$12,031	\$0

Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$11,794	\$0
Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$11,782	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$10,992	\$0
Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$10,535	\$0
Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$9,469	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$9,394	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$7,282	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$6,935	\$0
Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$6,554	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$5,571	\$0
Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$4,130	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$3,396	\$112
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$3,321	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$2,183	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$1,406	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$912	\$0
Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$840	\$0
Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$831	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$689	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$654	\$5,885
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$500	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$230	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$229	\$0